
$229,900.00

214 ELM ST, FREEPORT, TX 77541, USA
https://test.houston-re.com

Welcome to 214 Elm St.IT has 4 Bedrooms, two full baths,Two
Detached garage. There is two small storage that will stay. It Sits
on creek and a quiet neighborhood. You are just a short drive to
surfside beach.Come Take a look today.

Rooms & Units Description
Property title: 214 Elm Oyster Creek Texas 77541 Room Count: 4

Room Description: Family Room Beds Max: 4

Bed Room Description: 1 Bedroom Down - Not Primary
BR,1 Bedroom Up,2 Bedrooms Down

Master Bath Desc: No Primary

Photo Count: 38 Additional School: LANIER
MIDDLE SCHOOL

Original List Price: 279900.00



Property Details
Parcel Number: 3711-0017-000 Lot Desciption: Waterfront

Style: Other Style List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease

Price Sq Ft List: 100.83 Acres Desciption: 1/4 Up to 1/2 Acre

Dwelling Type: Free Standing Restrictions: No Restrictions, No Restrictions

Property Features
Roof: Other Foundation: Slab

Garage Desc: Detached Garage No Of Garage Cap: 2

Heat System: Other Heating Cool System: Central Gas

Kitchen Desc: Breakfast Bar Water Sewer: Public Sewer

Siding: Other Water Amenity: Riverfront, Riverfront

Basics
Baths Full: 2 Year Built Src: Appraisal District

Price Change Timestamp: 2023-07-27T21:33:38.790

Location Details



Area: 5 County Or Parish: Brazoria

School District: 7 - Brazosport Directions: From HWY 288 S turn left onto FM 523
S/HWY continue to follow Fm523 S Then turn left
onto elm St.

School Elementary: VELASCO
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

School Middle: FREEPORT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

School High: BRAZOSPORT HIGH
SCHOOL

Subdivision: NA

Geo Market Area: Freeport State: Texas

Zip: 77541 City: Oyster Creek

Miscellaneous
Annual Maint Desc: No Realist Block: No Restrictions

Disclosures: Mud Legal: Eastwood (A0009 B T Archer)(oyster creek0 BLK 1LOT 10

DOM: 105

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Ultimate


